
                                           
                                           
                                  Bruce Invitational
                             Hosted by Bruce High School
                    Dodson's Family Recreational Area | Bruce, WI
                                           
                                  Semptember 2, 2025
                                           
                       ========== Boys Middle School ==========
                                           

  1.    29  Chequamegon MS                              (10:17.1  51:25.3 1:55.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Bennett Brunell         8     9:24.6
  2      4  Easton Lemke            8     9:56.2
  3      5  Greg Oswald             6    10:07.3
  4      8  Chad Peth               8    10:37.3
  5     10  Clayton Jorgensen       7    11:19.9
  6   ( 11) Jackson Larson          6    11:36.6
  7   ( 13) Leul Weinberger         6    11:52.4

  2.    55  Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) MS               (11:27.4  57:16.9 3:12.0)
==========================================================
  1      3  Elijah Wendt            8     9:48.5
  2      6  James Buhr              6    10:18.4
  3     12  Parker Peetz            6    11:51.2
  4     15  Wyatt Huff              7    12:18.3
  5     19  Oakley Jeske            6    13:00.5
  6   ( 25) Henry Bever             7    15:11.1
  7   ( 26) Liam Kneifl             6    18:10.4

  3.    63  Clear Lake MS                               (11:41.0  58:24.7 2:15.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Jarrett Swanepoel       8    10:30.9
  2      9  Silas Perry             7    10:51.5
  3     14  Emmett Hose             7    11:54.1
  4     16  Hunter Munson           7    12:22.1
  5     17  Wyatt Hose              8    12:46.1

  4.    82  Ladysmith MS                                (12:29.3  62:26.1 4:53.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  David Woelfer           8     8:56.4
  2     18  Brent Bernard           8    12:55.1
  3     20  Xavier Brown            5    13:08.6
  4     21  Laine Scherzer          7    13:36.6
  5     22  Derrick Rudack          5    13:49.4
  6   ( 23) Myles Johnson           5    13:58.7
  7   ( 24) Ezra Gago               8    14:38.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 David Woelfer      8    Ladysmith MS                  8:56.4  5:46 
    2      Finn Corry         8    Birchwood MS                  9:01.5  5:49 
    3      Tristan Albrecht-L 8    Flambeau MS                   9:02.0  5:49 
    4    2 Bennett Brunell    8    Chequamegon MS                9:24.6  6:04 
    5    3 Elijah Wendt       8    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M  9:48.5  6:19 
    6      Reid Gunn          8    Bruce MS                      9:50.6  6:21 
    7    4 Easton Lemke       8    Chequamegon MS                9:56.2  6:24 
    8    5 Greg Oswald        6    Chequamegon MS               10:07.3  6:31 
    9      Lucas Felske       7    Bruce MS                     10:14.0  6:36 
   10    6 James Buhr         6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 10:18.4  6:39 
   11      Benaiah Sandberg   8    Drummond MS                  10:25.1  6:43 
   12      Wyatt Coggins      8    Flambeau MS                  10:28.8  6:45 
   13    7 Jarrett Swanepoel  8    Clear Lake MS                10:30.9  6:47 
   14    8 Chad Peth          8    Chequamegon MS               10:37.3  6:51 
   15      Noah Miller        6    Drummond MS                  10:48.1  6:58 
   16    9 Silas Perry        7    Clear Lake MS                10:51.5  7:00 
   17      Wyatt Vitcenda     8    Bruce MS                     11:19.7  7:18 
   18   10 Clayton Jorgensen  7    Chequamegon MS               11:19.9  7:18 
   19   11 Jackson Larson     6    Chequamegon MS               11:36.6  7:29 
   20   12 Parker Peetz       6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 11:51.2  7:38 
   21   13 Leul Weinberger    6    Chequamegon MS               11:52.4  7:39 
   22   14 Emmett Hose        7    Clear Lake MS                11:54.1  7:40 
   23      Noah Dekrey        7    Imago Dei Academy MS         11:56.3  7:42 
   24      Rayden Oscar       6    Chequamegon MS               11:58.0  7:43 
   25      Victor Cegler      8    Mellen MS                    12:17.8  7:55 
   26   15 Wyatt Huff         7    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 12:18.3  7:56 
   27   16 Hunter Munson      7    Clear Lake MS                12:22.1  7:58 
   28      Malachi Herscher   6    Birchwood MS                 12:31.0  8:04 
   29      Christian Cegler   6    Mellen MS                    12:43.0  8:12 
   30   17 Wyatt Hose         8    Clear Lake MS                12:46.1  8:14 
   31   18 Brent Bernard      8    Ladysmith MS                 12:55.1  8:19 
   32   19 Oakley Jeske       6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 13:00.5  8:23 
   33   20 Xavier Brown       5    Ladysmith MS                 13:08.6  8:28 
   34      Colton Schultz     6    Chequamegon MS               13:23.7  8:38 
   35      Landon Jochimsen   5    Imago Dei Academy MS         13:31.6  8:43 
   36   21 Laine Scherzer     7    Ladysmith MS                 13:36.6  8:46 
   37      Spencer Hawn       6    Chequamegon MS               13:43.4  8:51 
   38      Cullen Kohlwey     7    Drummond MS                  13:48.6  8:54 
   39   22 Derrick Rudack     5    Ladysmith MS                 13:49.4  8:54 
   40   23 Myles Johnson      5    Ladysmith MS                 13:58.7  9:00 
   41   24 Ezra Gago          8    Ladysmith MS                 14:38.9  9:26 
   42   25 Henry Bever        7    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 15:11.1  9:47 
   43      Lane Hecht         6    Turtle Lake MS               15:33.4 10:01 
   44      Connor Eakin       7    Ladysmith MS                 15:45.9 10:09 
   45      Preston Schweigert 5    Ladysmith MS                 16:09.7 10:25 
   46      Lucas Becker       5    Ladysmith MS                 17:07.5 11:02 
   47      Brooks Bernard     5    Ladysmith MS                 17:10.4 11:04 
   48   26 Liam Kneifl        6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 18:10.4 11:42 
   49      Avery Harriman     5    Ladysmith MS                 18:18.8 11:48 
   50      Dawson Thompson    6    Prairie Farm-Clayton (PFC) M 18:46.4 12:06 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


